Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity
January 9 Friday Tiger Club Fundraiser set up

January 9 Friday After School TRYOUTS until 5:00 PM for those not in class period

January 20 Tuesday PICTURE DAY ( JV during the period and after school)

January 21 Wednesday MEDIA/PICTURE DAY ( VAR during the period and after school)

January 24 Saturday Navasota AMC 12:00 1:30
January 27 Tuesday Katy Jordan AMC 5:00 6:30
January 31 Saturday Waller & Katy Tompkins Waller 11:25 start
February 6 Friday Franklin & Fairfield AMC 3:30 start
Feb. 12-14 Thurs.-Sat. VARSITY Leadoff Classic Tournament AMC host (Thu, Fri, Sat- @ 9 & 11)

Feb. 19 Thursday JV DH AMC host 4:30 6:00
Feb. 20 Friday VARSITY DH (Friendswood & Cy Fair) Cy Fair 5:00 & 7:00
Feb. 21 Saturday JV Round RobinlInvitational AMC host

Feb. 24 Tuesday Anderson-Shiro (JV only) AMC 5:00

Feb. 26-28 Thurs.-Sat. CSISD Turf War AMC host JV-F,S VAR-Th,F,S
March 3 Tuesday* Rudder Rudder 4:30 6:30
March 6 Friday*% Lake Creek AMC 4:30 6:30
March 9 Monday* (spring Break)  Waller AMC 11:00 1:00
March 10 Tuesday* (spring Break) Montgomery Montgomery 4:30 6:30
March 17 Tuesday* College Station CSHS 4:30 6:30
March 20 Friday* Brenham AMC 4:30 6:30
March 24 Tuesday*@ Huntsville AMC 4:30 6:30
Mar. 26 Thurs. JV District Tournament AMC host

March 27 Friday BYE

March 31 Tuesday*$ Rudder AMC 4:30 6:30
April 2 Thursday* Lake Creek LC 4:30 6:30
April 7 Tuesday*# Montgomery AMC 4:30 6:30
April 10 Friday*& College Station AMC 4:30 6:30
April 14 Tuesday* Brenham Brenham 4:30 6:30
April 17 Friday* Huntsville Huntsville 4:30 6:30
DATES TO NOTE:

March 6 - %-STRIKE OUT CANCER GAME & Dollar Dog Night
March 9 & 10 - Spring Break Games

March 24 - @-Little League & Community Night

March 31 -$-Senior Night
April 7 -#-Teacher Appreciation Night
April 10 -&-Parent Appreciation Night

SCRIMMAGES SHADED IN GRAY
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